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FOND CIRCULAIRE MALE

DISTRIBUTEUR - FABRICANT
OUVRAGES METALLIGUES

CFO008 80 Male
CFO010 100 Male
CFO12 125 Male
CFO16 160 Male
CFO20 200 Male
CFO25 250 WEIS
CFO31 315 Mate
CFO35 355 Mate
CFO40 400 Mate
CFO45 450 Male
CEO5Q0 500 Male
CEQS56 560 Male
CFO63 630 Male
CFO71 710 Male
CFO80 200 Male
CFO90 900 Male
CFO100 1000 Male
CFO112 1120 Male
CFO125 1250 Male

Tel: 0328427623

©D2M - Direct fabricant spécialisé dans la ventilation, les trappes de sol et les précadres de fixation



